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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Crystal Lopotan245

Technique

9.125 9.675 9.5259.575 37.900
8T 1 1 1 1

1

Jessica Lee250

Gymtowne
9.550 9.275 9.4509.050 37.325

1 4 4T 2 2

2

Madison Shasky238

Gymtowne

9.300 9.200 9.3759.400 37.275

4 6T 2 4T 3

3

Ligia Garcia241

Pacific West

9.200 9.250 9.3758.800 36.625

7 5 9 4T 4

4

Amanda Varni254

Peninsula

9.275 9.300 9.4008.450 36.425

5 3 17 3 5

5

Cate Tomlinson235

Twisters

8.950 9.200 9.0509.050 36.250

17 6T 4T 10 6

6

Carissa Carey251

Gymnastics Beat

9.075 9.200 9.2008.650 36.125

11T 6T 12 7 7

7

Mackenzie Jeffery242

United

9.125 8.825 9.3758.750 36.075

8T 18 10 4T 8

8

Maya Perry248

Redwood Empire

9.000 9.150 8.8508.900 35.900

15T 10 7 12 9

9

Amanda Scudder253

Classic

9.050 8.850 8.8759.075 35.850

13T 17 3 11 10

10

Isabella Grant240

West Valley

9.100 8.725 9.0758.675 35.575

10 20 11 9 11

11

Lily Heilman237

Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.925 9.1258.550 35.300

22 14T 13* 8 12T

12T

Lauren Heller249

Edge

9.050 9.050 8.6508.550 35.300

13T 12 13* 17T 12T

12T

Bridget O'Shea255

Cal Sports

9.075 9.000 8.6508.550 35.275

11T 13 13T 17T 14

14

Emma Clark236

Woodland

8.750 8.925 8.7008.850 35.225

21 14T 8 16 15

15

Skyy Vang256

Clovis

9.350 8.475 8.3759.000 35.200

2 21 6 22 16

16

Lauren Lee243

Cal Sports

9.250 9.125 8.7258.050 35.150

6 11 20 14T 17

17

Aislan Garrett244

Demaray's

8.775 9.175 8.4258.225 34.600

20 9 19 21 18

18

Veronica Knowlden252

Classic

8.875 8.800 8.5008.375 34.550

18 19 18 20 19

19

Alyssa Mejorado247

Byers Sacramento

8.850 8.900 8.7257.850 34.325

19 16 21 14T 20

20

Isabella Dentoni239

GymStars Stockton

9.325 9.400 8.7756.550 34.050

3 2 22 13 21T

21T
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Mia Bonkowski246

Marin Elite

9.000 7.975 8.6008.475 34.050

15T 22 16 19 21T

21T
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Hannah Calkins278

Airborne

9.325 9.425 9.4509.350 37.550
5 2 1 2 1

1

Kali Honeywood270

Byers Sacramento

9.425 9.325 9.5259.050 37.325

3 4 4 1 2

2

Gabriela Rego268

Edge

9.275 9.575 9.1009.125 37.075

7T 1 3 6T 3

3

Nicole Leary260

GymWorld

9.300 9.300 8.8509.275 36.725

6 5 2 13 4

4

Lauren Erickson264

Central Coast

9.375 8.850 9.0508.675 35.950

4 11 10 8 5

5

Avery Fong265

Clovis
9.500 8.700 8.7758.900 35.875

1 14 5 15 6

6

Megan Yang272

Airborne

9.450 8.325 9.3508.725 35.850

2 15 9 3 7

7

Bailey Alexander258

Athletics Unltd

9.025 9.400 9.0008.400 35.825

14 3 15 9T 8

8

Makayla Perez275

Extreme

9.000 9.050 9.0008.650 35.700

15T 8 11T 9T 9

9

Cambria Biggs266

Santa Cruz

9.050 8.775 9.2508.475 35.550

13 12 14 4 10

10

Cristina Mattis261

Redwood Empire

9.275 8.150 9.1258.875 35.425

7T 17 6 5 11

11

Hannah Flanagan274

Clovis

9.250 8.175 8.9508.825 35.200

9 16 7 12 12T

12T

Adelyn Barbee277

CCGI

8.775 9.100 8.5758.750 35.200

19 6 8 17 12T

12T

Amaria Kelley267

Byers Sacramento

9.100 8.750 8.7258.575 35.150

12 13 13 16 14

14

Hayley Harrison269

Woodland

9.000 8.075 9.1008.650 34.825

15T 18T 11T 6T 15

15

Esther Foo276

Byers Sacramento

9.000 9.075 8.3258.000 34.400

15T 7 18 19 16

16

Olivia Ilsley257

Gymnastics Zone

8.600 8.925 9.0007.625 34.150

20 10 19 9T 17

17

Kailee Whitaker262

USA Elite

9.225 8.075 8.5508.275 34.125

10 18T 16 18 18

18

Alyssa Lacey271

Oroville

9.000 8.950 8.8007.100 33.850

15T 9 20 14 19

19

Sophie Ventura273

GymStars Modesto

9.150 7.900 8.1508.125 33.325

11 20 17 20 20

20


